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éq' PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

Program Year Between 07-01-2019 and 06-30-2020

HOUSING
Eligible Activity Number of Households Assisted
Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1 9
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 9
Acquisition for Rehabilitation 4
Total Number of Households Assisted: 22

Eligible Activity
Senior Services

Child Care Services
Subsistence Payment

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Senior Centers

Facility for Persons with Disabilities

Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)

Parking Facilities

Water/Sewer Improvements

Street Improvements

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Persons Benefitting

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

841
133
60
1,034

Number of Persons Benefitting

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

1,075
32

94

115
1,045
1,178
58,908
62,447
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